
Siries

MPC 14

MPC Associate 4

Ministries/Agencies 7

Total Participants 25

No. Group Name Organisation Email

1 1 Khidzir Ahmad MPC Khidzir@mpc.gov.my

2 1 Ahmad Harris Abdullah/ MPC harris@mpc.gov.my

3 1 Dr Ilisryani Ismail MPC Associate illisriyani@upm.edu.my

4 1 Dr. Alicia Liew Hsiao Hui Ministry of Health (MOH) alicia_lhh@moh.gov.my

5 1 Dr. Siti Hajar binti Md. Yusof Ministry of Health (MOH) hajar.yusof@moh.gov.my

6 1 Nurul Adiah Hani Bt. Husin Ministry of Communications and Multimedia (MCMM) hani@kkmm.gov.my

7 1 Nur Syafina Anuar MPC syafina@mpc.gov.my

8 2 Jerry Shahnizal Ab Aziz MPC jerry@mpc.gov.my

9 2 Nurul Farahaton Najihan Jusoh MPC farahaton@mpc.gov.my

10 2 Hartini Othman MPC Associate hartinioth@gmail.com

11 2 Hisyam Hatimtai MPC (Southern Region) hisyam@mpc.gov.my

12 2 Wong Poh Wen MPC Associate rku578@gmail.com

2 Josffa Ismail MPC josffa@mpc.gov.my

13 2 Azlin Mohd Alias MPC azlin@mpc.gov.my

14 3 Norhasimah Ibrahim MPC norhasimah@mpc.gov.my

15 3 Ati Djam Seri Montoi MPC atidjam@mpc.gov.my

16 3 Pn Azwana binti Mohamad Ministry of Transport (MOT) azwana@mot.gov.my

17 3 Sr. Munirah Maarof MPC Associate munirahmaarof85@gmail.com

18 3 Vimala R Muniandy MPC vimala@mpc.gov.my

19 3 Nazilah Ahmad MPC (Southern Region) nazilah@mpc.gov.my

20 4 Dr. Noor Aishah Hj. Hassan MPC noor_aishah@mpc.gov.my

21 4 Mohd Adha Abd. Hamid MPC adha@mpc.gov.my

22 4 Dr. Ida Yasin MPC Associate idayas@gmail.com 

23 4 Encik Ammar bin Abd Halim
Ministry of Entrepreneur Development and Cooperatives 

(MEDAC)
ammar.halim@medac.gov.my

24 4 Ahmad Zairy Bin Zainol Abidin Institut Penyelidikan dan Kemajuan Pertanian Malaysia (MARDI) zairy@mardi.gov.my

25 4 Safura Abdul Malek MPC safura@mpc.gov.my  
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